91. Seeverband - Schiessen in Emmetten 2014

31 Teilnehmer, 14 Pflichtresultate, 94.250 Durchschnitt

Einzel - Resultate

Rang
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.

Name / Vorname

Betschart Adalbert

Marty Markus
Schelbert Karl
Schelbert Sepp
Steiner Elisabeth
Betschart Reinold
Suter Markus
Beeler Nicole
Truttmann Robin
Schibig Andrea
Betschart Hans
Steiner Karl
Truttmann Hans
Pfyl Bruno
Schibig Sandra
Ehrler Markus
Steiner Roger
Hofstetter Jirg
Ehrler Nico

Etter Pius

Merz Peter
Suter Patrick
Burgler Marco
First Cornelia
Piantoni Luca

Hofstetter Bettina

JG

59

63

59

60

49

55

60

80

87

98

49

47

42

49

96

62

88

58

95

52

47

93

84

82

93

90

Resultat
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94

94

94
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93

93

93

92

92

91

89

89

88

88

87

87

86

85

85

85

84

84
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TS
96
95
91
91
88
98
96
91
93
92
89
97
90
99
93
98
98
83
98
95
87
86
83
84
82

74



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Kraft Luca

von Reding Diana

Zurfluh Matthias
Owen LucyAnn

Fassler Jan

Rangliste Sektionen

Rang
1.

2.

10.

Rang

Sektion
SG Ennetmoos

SG Beckenried

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

WYV Ennetbiirgen

SG Buochs
BS Kussnacht
SV Seelisberg
SG Emmetten
SG Morschach
SG Stansstad
Nicht rangiert:
SV Weggis
SG Sisikon
SV Meggen

SG Gersau

Gastsektionen
SG Wolfenschiessen

SG Biren-Oberdorf

Nicht rangiert:

SG Dallenwil

97

97

54

97

97

Pkt.
94.901
94.593
94.250
93.960
93.217
90.153
89.196
88.285
83.820

83.380

Pkt.
91.387

89.350

78

78

76

62

62

93

81

97

71

61



